Specifications
Product Code
Material

Safe Working Load
Total Length

Total Width

Total Height

Seat Depth

Seat Width

Seat To Floor Height
Backrest Height

Unit Weight

MWS442370
Aluminium
100 kg
930 mm
650 mm
210 mm
400 mm
450 mm
450 mm
470 mm
13 kg

ey Features

Compact Folding - Legrests remain attached to the
chair to ensure essential components are not
misplaced during transit.

Generous Cushioning - Plush padded mesh seat
and backrest provide enhanced seating comfort.
Ergonomic Design - Easy and personalised legrest
height adjustment.

Flip-Up Armrests - Simplifies transfers whilst
improving access to tables and work surfaces.
Essentials Pouch - Stow small items neatly in the
integrated backrest pouch.

Mag Wheels - Radiate style with premium 20" rear
wheels with push rims.

Folded Dimensions - 750 x 310 x 670 mm
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