

Mobility Zone

Aspire Metro X Folding Wheelchair



Key Features

- Compact Folding Legrests remain attached to the chair to ensure essential components are not misplaced during transit.
- Generous Cushioning Plush padded mesh seat and backrest provide enhanced seating comfort.
- Ergonomic Design Easy and personalised legrest height adjustment.
- Flip-Up Armrests Simplifies transfers whilst improving access to tables and work surfaces.
- Essentials Pouch Stow small items neatly in the integrated backrest pouch.
- Mag Wheels Radiate style with premium 20" rear wheels with push rims.
- Folded Dimensions 750 x 310 x 670 mm

Specifications

Specifications	
Product Code	MWS442370
Material	Aluminium
Safe Working Load	100 kg
Total Length	930 mm
Total Width	650 mm
Total Height	910 mm
Seat Depth	400 mm
Seat Width	450 mm
Seat To Floor Height	450 mm
Backrest Height	470 mm
Unit Weight	13 kg





